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PACKAGE DETAILS

Product Weight:     30 Gr

Number of Boxes:     12 Pieces

Number of Parcels:  360 Pieces

Parcel Weight:     15,5 Kg

Parcel Dimension:    56x50x56 Cm

Technical Details Body

Technical Details Lens
Product Code

B01-0400-0001

B01-0400-0401 Anti-Fog

B01-0400-0002

B01-0400-0102

B01-0400-0003

B01-0400-0102

B01-0400-0004

B01-0400-0104

B01-0400-0005

B01-0400-0105

B01-0400-0006

B01-0400-0106

B01-0400-0007

B01-0400-0107

-

B01-0400-0201

-

B01-0400-0301

Standart

Anti-Fog

Adjustable

Side Arms

Material Polyamide 6,
Polypropylene

Marking

Manufacturer´s ID code W

Applicable EN norm 166, 170

Impact resistance F (45 m/s) 

Resistance to high spe-
ed particles at
extremes of 
temperature

T

Conformity symbol CE

Material Polycarbonate

Thickness 1.9 mm at PD

Coating (Optional) ANTI-FOG

UV protection UV 400

Marking

Filter 2C-1.2 (EN 170) 

Manufacturer´s ID code W

Optical class 2

Impact resistance F (45 m/s)

Resistance to high
speed particles at
extremes of temperature

T

Scratch resistance K

Antifog N

Conformity symbol CE

+++++

UV Resistance Anti-Reflective Anti-Glare Anti-Scratch Anti-Fog Anti-StainProtects from Sun Anti-Dust

Note: The “+” symbol Indicates Addable Features.


